
All prices per night including up to 4 people, 1 car and electric hook up

01 Mar - 28 Mar
Easter Bank Holiday
28 Mar - 2 Apr
2 Apr - 3 May
May Day Bank Holiday
3 May - 6 May
6 May - 23 May6 May - 23 May
Spring Bank Holiday
23 May - 2 Jun
2 Jun - 19 Jul
19 Jul - 22 Aug
August Bank Holiday
22 Aug - 27 Aug
2727 Aug - 1 Sep
1 Sep - 3 Nov

1st March - 3th November 2024 £2745.00
Electricity on Digital Meter | Includes Winter Storage

£34.00

£40.00
£34.00

£40.00
£34.00

£40.00
£34.00£34.00
£40.00

£46.00
£40.00
£34.00

Extra Adult
Extra Child
Extra Car

Awning
Gazebo

Optional Extras

Seasonal Pitch

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

£3.00
£10.00

Touring Caravans & Camping
Pricelist 2024


