

Cross Lane, Snainton, Scarborough, YO13 9BE www.jasminepark.co.uk | 01723 859240

Touring Caravans & Camping Pricelist 2024

All prices per night including up to 4 people, 1 car and electric hook up

01 Mar - 28 Mar	£34.00	Touring Caravan
Easter Bank Holiday		Super Pitch
28 Mar - 2 Apr	£40.00	26ft Size Limit
2 Apr - 3 May	£34.00	- All Weather Pitch
May Day Bank Holiday		- 16a Electric HU
3 May - 6 May	£40.00	- Water
6 May - 23 May	£34.00	- Waste
Spring Bank Holiday		- TV Hook Up
23 May - 2 Jun	£40.00	
2 Jun - 19 Jul	£34.00	Tent Pitch
19 Jul - 22 Aug	£40.00	Grass
August Bank Holiday		- Flat Grass Pitch
22 Aug - 27 Aug	£46.00	- 16a Electric HU
27 Aug - 1 Sep	£40.00	- Shared Water
1 Sep - 3 Nov	£34.00	- 7m size limit

Optional Extras

Extra Adult	£3.00
Extra Child	£3.00
Extra Car	£3.00

Seasonal Pitch

1st March - 3th November 2024	£2745.00
Electricity on Digital Meter Includes Wint	er Storage

Awning

Gazebo

£3.00

£10.00

Book your Caravan Holiday online at www.jasminepark.co.uk or call 01723 859240



